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FLOOR AREA CALCULATIONS ) /-~ EDGE OF SIDE WALK

— EXISTING CITY CURB

SEE AO.1 FOR DIAGRAMS COMPLIES WITH 2010 CBC

CHAPTER 1B
PROPOSED Existing Floor Area: 1666 Sa. Ft

FLOOR AREA: Proposed New Deck Floor Area 750 Sa.Ft. HIGHLAND AVENUE

Total: 2416 Sq. Ft. e \ - 1 1

MAXIMUM BUILDABLE FLOOR AREA (1.5 x 3537) = 5305.5 5Q. FT.

| TOTAL B.F.A.: 2,416 SQ. FT. |

| 2,416 < 5,305.5 Sq ft = OK |

PARKING REQUIREMENTS 1 o i - — . — ZIATH OF TRAVEL FOR
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LOT OR PROPERTY LIME, FROMNT: THE STREET ©OR ALLEY . 7 .
PROPERTY LIME OF AMINTERICR LOT. THE FRONT \ - SEE 12/46.1 FOR MORE
PROPERTY LINE OF A CORMNER LOT SHALL BE THE B INFORMATIO
SHORTER STREET OR ALLEY PROPERTY LIMNE, PROVIDED r
THAT WHERE OME STREET OR ALLEY PROPERTY LINE |15 SRR,
AT LEAST SEVEMTY-FIVE PERCENT (75%) OF THE LEMNGTH — SIDE YARD NOTE UMNDERGROUMND ALL REPLACED UTILITIES
OF THE OTHER STREET OR ALLEY PROPERTY LINE, THE EXISTING Y =
COMMUMNITY DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR SHALL " Y FIRE SPRINKLER
DETERMINE THE LOCATION OF THE FRONT PROPERTY b
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PATH OF TRAVEL LGNGESTRUN | | +
40 FEET LESS THAN | MAXIMUM
300 FEET, PER TABLE 10161 CBC

ALL FINISHES SHALL COMPLY
WITH CBC CHAPTER 8 TABLE
8039 & SECTION 804 FOR
FLOOR FINISHES
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WALL TILE TO MIN 48" WALL TILE TO MIN 48"
ACCENT TILE ACCENT TILE

FOR MATERIAL KEY PLEASE SEE SHEET A0.3
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MECHANICALLY - ATTACHED

THERMOPLASTIC MEMBRANE ROOFING ESR-1157

\ RUN 6°UP WALLS MIN OVER FLASHING, TYP.

SHEET METAL GUTTER. \
CONCEALED IN CANOPY

SLOPE /" PER 10" MIN

SLOPE 1/4” PER 1-0" MIN

EQUIPMENT PLATFORM
WITH BASE ISOLATION. A/C CONDENSORS
TO BE SCREENED PER CITY OF MBMC, SEE

.67 — MAX LOAD TO BE 600 LBS

WOOD SCREEN TO MATCH HVAC
SCREEN

ROOF DRAIN WITH
OVERFLOW, SLOPE

OF TRAVEL TO SA|
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ROOF DECK
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RAILS, SKYLIGHTS, ROOF EQUIPMENT _\ ' o LOATYR
MUST BE WITHIN THE HEIGHT LIMIT o] H \
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188.90 PC GUARD RAIL X-0-TEX CROSSFIELD PRODUCTS FRACTURE
8 ON TOP OF RESISTANT MEMBRANE, ICC # ESRI714,
40" PARAPET, TYP RUN 6" UP WALLS OVER FLASHING, TYP.
PIN HINGES FOR DOORS INTO
DOOR AND STEEL FRAME Il
TRAVERTINE STONE TOP e ceew MODULES TO BE PLACED DIRECTLY UPON HEAVY DUTY (HDPE,
TILE BELOW POLYPROPYLENE. TPO. EPOM OR RECYCLABLE PVC) SLIP
STAINLESS STEEL DOORS n SHEET/ROOT BARRIER OF 40-60 MIL. THICKNE SS WITH
ADJUSTABLE WITH 5.5, SHELVES EFFECTIVELY BONDED SEAMS. THIS IS PLACED AS AN ADDITIONAL
PROTECTIVE BARRIER ABOVE ROOF WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE
AND EXTENDED 3-INCHES VERTICALLY ALONG PARAPET TO WARD
GREEN ROOF BY LIVEROOF AGAINST EDGE ABRASION. IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT THIS BE
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TUBE STEEL BASE FRAME

ALLTHE WAY BACK TO PARAPET WALL.

WATER PROOFING AND TILE DECK TO RUN B

GLUED TU PARAPE T, PRUVIDED MANUF ACTURER APPROVES.
CONFIRM SUITABILITY OF WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE WITH
MANUFACTURER.

14238 PC

NOTES:

DECK TO BE USED AS AN INCIDENTAL PART OF THE
BANK BUSINESS. ANY OTHER COMMERCIAL USE OF THE
DECK NEEDS TO BE APPROVED BY THE CITY PRIOR USE.
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HIGHLAND PROPERTY FRONTAGE A475FT | [11] [OBZ0 ] GREEN SCREEN, WALL MOUNTED WELD WIRED
MAXIMUM SITE SIGNAGE EQUALS 47 5SQFT.

PL. ACTUAL SITE SIGNAGE EQUALS B SQFT. P.L
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PARAPETS, SATELITE ANTENNAE,
RAILS, SKYLIGHTS, ROOF EQUIPMENT
MUST BE WITHIN THE HEIGHT LIMIT
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MAXIMUM HEIGHT 165.47"
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138.60' #5136 SPACEK - 1/2"

x11/2" DIA. - BLACK
N UHMW PLASTIC, TYP.

¥ #5132R MOUNTING
CLIP, TYP.

B NORTH
15TH STREET

N < 3"THICK greenscreen

VARIE: PANEL, TYP.
3 \13/4“-2 4"
33/4"-51/2" #5132R MOUNTING CLIP -

WALL MOUNTED - SECTION O

SCALE = 3" 1-0"




SITE SIGNAGE

HIGHLAND PROPERTY FRONTAGE 64 FT
MAXIMUM SITE SIGNAGE EQUALS 64 SQFT.
ACTUAL SITE SIGNAGE EQUALS 12 SQFT.

142,38 PC
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